
NAME Day 1 Day2 Total NAME Day 1 Day 2
Tyler Roberts 97 90 187 Journee Burton 109 119

Breandon Painter 102 97 199 Cassie Colvin 113 110

Kale Kindschuh 103 105 208

Andrew Daughetee 102 104 206

Team Total 404 396 800 3rd

NAME Day 1 Day2 Total
Chase Tippetts 83 83 166

Brandon Wolvington 85 84 169

CJ Murphy 86 94 180

Mckay Baxendale 97 106 203

Hunter Tippetts 100 98 198

Team Total 351 359 710 2nd

NAME Day 1 Day2 Total
Dillon Schneider 117 111 228

Justin Mickelson 117 125 242

Soan Colvin 142 129 271

NAME Day 1 Day2 Total NAME Day 1 Day 2
Jackson Roling 82 83 165 Laurel Leonhardt 117 115

Jesse McManis 69 88 157

Kacy Conner 93 86 179

Austin Rush 84 93 177

Jonah Cook 96 94 190

Team Total 328 350 678 1st

NAME Day 1 Day2 Total
Louie Castle 129 110 239

Grant Byrd 129 122 251

NAME/SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL NAME/SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2

Jesse McManis/Therm 69 88 157 Cassie Colvin 113 110

2012 Bobcat Invite
Boys Teams Girls Teams

Kemmerer Lovell

Thermopolis

Boys Scores Girls Scores

Lovell

Lovell JV

Thermopolis

Thermopolis JV



Jackson Roling/Therm 82 83 165 Journee Burton 109 119

Chase Tippetts/Lov 83 83 166 Laurel Leonhardt 117 115

Brandon Wolvington/Lov 85 84 169

Austin Rush/Therm 84 93 177

Kacy Conner/Therm 93 86 179

CJ Murphy/Lov 86 94 180

Tyler Roberts/Kem 97 90 187

Jonah Cook/Therm 96 94 190

Hunter Tippetts/Lov 100 98 198

Breandon Painter/Kem 102 97 199

Mckay Baxendale/Lov 97 106 203

Andrew Daughetee/Kem 102 104 206

Kale Kindschuh/Kem 103 105 208

Dillon Schneider/Lov 117 111 228

Louie Castle/Therm 129 110 239

Justin Mickelson/Lov 117 125 242

Grant Byrd/Therm 129 122 251

Soan Colvin/Lov 142 129 271



Total
228

223

Total
232

TOTAL

223

2012 Bobcat Invite
Girls Teams

Lovell

Thermopolis

Girls Scores



228

232


